
ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ BEACH VOLLEY 2025

THESSALONIKI GRAND SLAM 12-15 Ιουλίου

Αποτελέσματα Προκριματικών
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1 I ΣΤΑΙΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ/ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΟΣ ΑΙΑΝΤΑΣ vs BYE 2 <-> 0

2 I 12/06/25 12:45 2 ΠΑΠΑΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ/ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ vs ΑΡΜΑΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ/ΦΩΛΙΑΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ 2 <-> 0 22-20, 21-19 43

3 I ΚΟΚΚΙΝΑΚΗΣ ΜΕΝΕΛΑΟΣ/ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ vs BYE 2 <->

4 I BYE vs ΚΑΜΠΟ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΤΕΡ/ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ - ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ 0 <-> 2

5 I ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ-ΜΑΡΙΟΣ/ΔΑΣΕΝΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ vs BYE 2 <->

6 I BYE vs ΒΙΟΛΑΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ/ΠΑΛΑΙΟΧΩΡΙΝΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 0 <-> 2

7 I ΚΑΡΑΚΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ/ΜΠΡΟΥΚΣ-ΜΠΟΝΓΚΟ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ-ΓΑΒΡΙΗΛ vs BYE 2 <->

8 I BYE vs ΚΟΥΡΤΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ/ΠΑΣΧΑΛΕΡΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 0 <-> 2

9 I ΠΑΠΑΪΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ/ΜΑΚΡΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΟΣ vs BYE 2 <->

10 I BYE vs ΜΠΑΡΜΠΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ/ΚΑΡΑΤΖΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 0 <-> 2

11 I ΜΑΝΔΗΛΑΡΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ/ΣΑΓΚΙΝΕΤΟΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ vs BYE 2 <->

12 I BYE vs ΝΙΤΤΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ/ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ - ΕΚΤΩΡ 0 <-> 2

13 I ΑΡΓΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ /ΚΑΠΟΔΙΣΤΡΙΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ vs BYE 2 <->

14 I BYE vs ΑΝΑΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ/ΜΠΑΤΖΙΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 0 <-> 2

15 I ΜΠΕΛΙΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ /ΠΑΠΑΔΟΓΟΥΛΑΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ vs BYE 2 <->

16 I BYE vs ΚΑΛΟΥΔΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ/ΡΕΣΤΕΜΗΣ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΣ 0 <-> 2

17 I ΝΤΟΝΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ/ΚΑΝΤΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ vs BYE 2 <->

18 I BYE vs ΟΥΖΟΥΝΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ/ΨΑΡΕΛΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 0 <-> 2

19 I ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ/ΚΑΠΙΡΗΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ vs BYE 2 <->

20 I BYE vs MCCOLLUM SAMUEL/ΓΑΛΛΙΑΚΗΣ ΑΡΗΣ 0 <-> 2

21 I ΓΚΟΥΒΑΚΗΣ ΒΕΡΓΟΣ/ΤΣΟΛΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΣ vs BYE 2 <->

22 I BYE vs ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ/BRYAN AVILA GUSTAVO OSCAR 0 <-> 2

23 I ΚΟΝΤΟΣΤΑΘΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ/ΡΟΥΣΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ vs BYE 2 <->

24 I BYE vs ΚΑΝΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ/ΤΕΡΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 0 <-> 2

25 I ΜΟΝΙΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ/ΚΑΛΙΟΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ vs BYE 2 <->

26 I BYE vs ΚΑΛΤΣΙΔΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ/ΣΑΪΒΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 0 <-> 2

27 I ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΟΣ/ΠΑΡΔΑΛΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ vs BYE 2 <->

28 I BYE vs ΠΑΠΑΝΔΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ/ΚΟΓΚΑΛΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 0 <-> 2

29 I ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΑΝΟΣ/ΜΕΛΙΤΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ vs BYE 2 <->

30 I BYE vs ΒΟΓΙΑΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ/ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 0 <-> 2

31 I ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΑΚΗΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ/ΜΑΝΤΖΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ vs BYE 2 <->

32 I BYE vs ΤΣΙΓΑΡΙΔΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ/ΣΕΜΙΤΕΚΟΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 0 <-> 2

Set
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33 II 12/06/25 14:17 2 ΣΤΑΙΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ/ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΟΣ ΑΙΑΝΤΑΣ vs ΠΑΠΑΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ/ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 2 <-> 0 21-15, 21-12 36

34 II 12/06/25 12:58 1 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΑΚΗΣ ΜΕΝΕΛΑΟΣ/ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ vs ΚΑΜΠΟ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΤΕΡ/ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ - ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ 2 <-> 0 21-18, 21-17 50

35 II 12/06/25 13:34 2 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ-ΜΑΡΙΟΣ/ΔΑΣΕΝΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ vs ΒΙΟΛΑΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ/ΠΑΛΑΙΟΧΩΡΙΝΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2 <-> 0 21-16, 21-13 38

36 II 12/06/25 13:55 1 ΚΑΡΑΚΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ/ΜΠΡΟΥΚΣ-ΜΠΟΝΓΚΟ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ-ΓΑΒΡΙΗΛ vs ΚΟΥΡΤΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ/ΠΑΣΧΑΛΕΡΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 0 <-> 2 14-21, 11-21 34

37 II 12/06/25 14:34 1 ΠΑΠΑΪΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ/ΜΑΚΡΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΟΣ vs ΜΠΑΡΜΠΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ/ΚΑΡΑΤΖΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 2 <-> 0 21-7, 21-14 38

38 II 12/06/25 14:56 2 ΜΑΝΔΗΛΑΡΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ/ΣΑΓΚΙΝΕΤΟΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ vs ΝΙΤΤΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ/ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ - ΕΚΤΩΡ 2 <-> 0 21-13, 21-17 38

39 II 12/06/25 15:17 1 ΑΡΓΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ /ΚΑΠΟΔΙΣΤΡΙΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ vs ΑΝΑΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ/ΜΠΑΤΖΙΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2 <-> 0 21-15, 21-19 46

40 II 12/06/25 15:39 2 ΜΠΕΛΙΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ /ΠΑΠΑΔΟΓΟΥΛΑΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ vs ΚΑΛΟΥΔΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ/ΡΕΣΤΕΜΗΣ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΣ 0 <-> 2 13-21, 11-21 35

41 II 12/06/25 16:08 1 ΝΤΟΝΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ/ΚΑΝΤΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ vs ΟΥΖΟΥΝΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ/ΨΑΡΕΛΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2 <-> 0 21-16, 21-7 33

42 II 12/06/25 16:20 3 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ/ΚΑΠΙΡΗΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ vs MCCOLLUM SAMUEL/ΓΑΛΛΙΑΚΗΣ ΑΡΗΣ 2 <-> 0 21-10, 21-14 32

43 II 12/06/25 16:17 2 ΓΚΟΥΒΑΚΗΣ ΒΕΡΓΟΣ/ΤΣΟΛΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΣ vs ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ/BRYAN AVILA GUSTAVO OSCAR 0 <-> 2 18-21, 16-21 43

44 II 12/06/25 16:47 1 ΚΟΝΤΟΣΤΑΘΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ/ΡΟΥΣΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ vs ΚΑΝΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ/ΤΕΡΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 2 <-> 1 21-14, 17-21, 15-5 50

45 II 12/06/25 16:55 3 ΜΟΝΙΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ/ΚΑΛΙΟΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ vs ΚΑΛΤΣΙΔΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ/ΣΑΪΒΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2 <-> 0 21-13, 21-15 39

46 II 12/06/25 17.10 2 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΟΣ/ΠΑΡΔΑΛΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ vs ΠΑΠΑΝΔΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ/ΚΟΓΚΑΛΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2 <-> 0 21-19, 21-17 39

47 II 12/06/25 17:34 3 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΑΝΟΣ/ΜΕΛΙΤΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ vs ΒΟΓΙΑΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ/ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1 <-> 2 21-18, 16-21, 17-19 61

48 II 12/06/25 17:40 1 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΑΚΗΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ/ΜΑΝΤΖΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ vs ΤΣΙΓΑΡΙΔΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ/ΣΕΜΙΤΕΚΟΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 0 <-> 2 9-21, 14-21 37

49 III 12/06/25 17:54 2 ΣΤΑΙΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ/ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΟΣ ΑΙΑΝΤΑΣ vs ΚΟΚΚΙΝΑΚΗΣ ΜΕΝΕΛΑΟΣ/ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 1 <-> 2 21-19, 15-21, 9-15 61

50 III 12/06/25 18:22 1 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ-ΜΑΡΙΟΣ/ΔΑΣΕΝΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ vs ΚΟΥΡΤΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ/ΠΑΣΧΑΛΕΡΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 0 <-> 2 17-21, 9-21 42

51 III 12/06/25 18:45 3 ΠΑΠΑΪΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ/ΜΑΚΡΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΟΣ vs ΜΑΝΔΗΛΑΡΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ/ΣΑΓΚΙΝΕΤΟΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 2 <-> 1 19-21, 22-20, 15-11 53

52 III 12/06/25 19:00 2 ΑΡΓΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ /ΚΑΠΟΔΙΣΤΡΙΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ vs ΚΑΛΟΥΔΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ/ΡΕΣΤΕΜΗΣ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΣ 0 <-> 2 11-21, 15-21 33

53 III 12/06/25 19:09 1 ΝΤΟΝΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ/ΚΑΝΤΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ vs ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ/ΚΑΠΙΡΗΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ 2 <-> 0 21-13, 21-12 40

54 III 12/06/25 19:36 2 ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ/BRYAN AVILA GUSTAVO OSCAR vs ΚΟΝΤΟΣΤΑΘΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ/ΡΟΥΣΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 1 <-> 2 21-19, 18-21, 9-15 55

55 III 12/06/25 17:41 3 ΜΟΝΙΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ/ΚΑΛΙΟΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ vs ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΟΣ/ΠΑΡΔΑΛΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2 <-> 0 21-19, 21-19 44

56 III 12/06/25 19:54 1 ΒΟΓΙΑΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ/ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ vs ΤΣΙΓΑΡΙΔΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ/ΣΕΜΙΤΕΚΟΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2 <-> 1 21-19, 14-21, 15-11 65

57 III 12/06/25 20:36 2 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΑΚΗΣ ΜΕΝΕΛΑΟΣ/ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ vs ΚΟΥΡΤΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ/ΠΑΣΧΑΛΕΡΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 1 <-> 2 21-16, 14-21, 25-27 69 Q

58 III 12/06/25 21:02 1 ΠΑΠΑΪΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ/ΜΑΚΡΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΟΣ vs ΚΑΛΟΥΔΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ/ΡΕΣΤΕΜΗΣ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΣ 0 <-> 2 12-21, 14-21 40 Q

59 III 12/06/25 21:47 1 ΝΤΟΝΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ/ΚΑΝΤΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ vs ΚΟΝΤΟΣΤΑΘΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ/ΡΟΥΣΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2 <-> 0 21-18, 21-13 34 Q

60 III 12/06/25 21:50 2 ΜΟΝΙΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ/ΚΑΛΙΟΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ vs ΒΟΓΙΑΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ/ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2 <-> 1 21-13, 17-21, 15-6 44 Q


